Coating Thickness
Gages for measuring
on Concrete, Wood,
Plastic and more...
Advanced models
measure up to 3
layers with graphics
The Measure of Quality

very thick polymers, etc.
Probe Details
Ordering Guide
Body accepts all PosiTector 6000,
SPG, DPM, UTG and 200 Probes
*Range limits apply to polymer coatings. D Probe polyurea range is 50–5000 microns (2–200 mils). **For multiple layer applications only. Dependent on material being measured.
B and C Probes D Probe
Accessories
Bluetooth Printer receives data
from Advanced models
Ultrasonic Gel— additional 4 oz.
bottles available (case of 12)
Rechargeable Batteries—set of eneloop NiMH AAA batteries
Coating Thickness Standards to fulfill both ISO and in-house
quality control requirements
AC Power Kit for
continuous operation
or battery charging—
works in any country
Protective Lens
Shields protect the
display from overspray
PosiSoft for Windows
Analysis Software—
downloads stored readings to a PC (FREE)
SIZE: 135 x 61 x 28 mm
(5.25" x 2.4" x 1.1")
WEIGHT: 140 g (4.9 oz.)
without batteries
Conforms to
ASTM D6132 and ISO 2808
ALL GAGES COME COMPLETE
with body and probe, couplant
(ultrasonic gel), precision plastic
shims, protective rubber
holster, belt clip, wrist
strap, 3 AAA alkaline
batteries, instructions,
nylon carrying case
with shoulder
strap, protective
lens shield, Long
Form Certificate of
Calibration traceable
to NIST or PTB, USB cable,
PosiSoft.net account,
two (2) year warranty
Coating
Thickness
Ultrasonic
Coating
Thickness
Ultrasonic
Wall
Thickness
Environmental
Surface
Profile
± (2 microns + 3% of reading)
± (0.1 mil + 3% of reading)
± (20 microns + 3% of reading)
± (1 mil + 3% of reading)
PosiSoft® Solutions
Suite of Software
DeFelsko Corporation
802 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free: 1-800-448-3835 Tel: +1-315-393-4450 Fax: +1-315-393-8471